American States Ins. Co. v. Insurance Co. of the State of Pennsylvania

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

THE BIERNAT LAW GROUP
LISA L. PAN, SBN: 188442
1633 Bayshore Hwy, Suite 133
Burlingame, California 94010
Telephone: (650) 689-5160
Facsimile: (650) 689-5587
Email:

Attorneys for Plaintiff
AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
SACRAMENTO DIVISION

AMERICAN STATES INSURANCES Case No.: 2:12-CV-01489-MCE-JFM
COMPANY, an Indiana Corporation
STIPULATION TO FILE THIRD

Plaintiff, AMENDED COMPLAINT; ORDER

Vs.
INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE STATE
OF PENNSYLVANIA, a Pennsylvania

Corporation

Defendant.

The undersigned parties hereby stipulate that Plaintiff American States Insurance

Company shall have leave to file its Third Amended Complaint, a copy of which is attached hereto

and labeled Exhibit A.

Dated: May 15, 2015 THE BIERNAT LAW GROUP
LISA L. PAN
Attorneys for Plaintiff
AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE
COMPANY

STIPULATION AND ORDER 1

Doc. 40

Dockets.Justi

a.com


http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/caedce/2:2012cv01489/239935/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/caedce/2:2012cv01489/239935/40/
http://dockets.justia.com/

A

~N N W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Dated: mubl WZ‘ UE)IS

BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN LLP

o Med Kot n

Frank Kaplan

Attorneys for Defendant

[nsurance Company of the State of
Pennsylvania

ORDER

Upon the stipulation of the parties, the court hereby grants American States Insurance

Company leave to file its Third Amended Complaint, a copy of which is attached hereto and

labeled Exhibit A.
IT IS SO ORDERED.

DATED: May 23, 2013

WA@

MORRISON C. ENGLAN IFF JUDGE
UNITED STATES DISTRI

STIPULATION AND ORDER




