Doc.	40

1	THE BIERNAT LAW GROUP		
2	LISA L. PAN, SBN: 188442 1633 Bayshore Hwy, Suite 133		
3	Burlingame, California 94010 Telephone: (650) 689-5160		
4	Facsimile: (650) 689-5587		
5	Email:		
6	Attorneys for Plaintiff AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY		
7			
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT		
9	EASTERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA		
10	SACRAMENTO DIVISION		
11			
12	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCES	Case No.: 2:12-CV-01489-MCE-JFM	
13	COMPANY, an Indiana Corporation	STIPULATION TO FILE THIRD	
14	Plaintiff,	AMENDED COMPLAINT; ORDER	
15	VS.		
16 17	INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA, a Pennsylvania Corporation		
18	Defendant.		
19			
20	The undersigned parties hereby stipulate t	that Plaintiff American States Insurance	
21	Company shall have leave to file its Third Amend	ded Complaint, a copy of which is attached hereto	
22	and labeled Exhibit A.		
23	Dated: May 15, 2015	THE BIERNAT LAW GROUP	
24		D. DD	
25	F	By: LISAL DAN	
26		LISA L. PAN Attorneys for Plaintiff	
27 28		AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	
	STIPULATION AND ORDER	1	

1 2 3 4 5 6	Dated: Moy 16, 2013 By: BINGHAM MCCUTCHEN LLP By: Frank Kaplan Attorneys for Defendant Insurance Company of the State of Pennsylvania
7	ORDER
8 9	Upon the stipulation of the parties, the court hereby grants American States Insurance
9 10	Company leave to file its Third Amended Complaint, a copy of which is attached hereto and
10	labeled Exhibit A.
12	IT IS SO ORDERED.
13	DATED: May 23, 2013
14	1 AC
15	MORRISON C. ENGLAND, JR., CHIEF JUDGE
16	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
17	
18	
19 20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	
26	
27	
28	
	STIPULATION AND ORDER 2